
 

  

 Academic Calendar 2017-2018 

Semester 1:  Friday 1st Sept 2017 - Saturday 23nd Dec 2017 

Activity Date 

Commencement of Academic Year              Friday 1st September 2017 

Start WIT: Registration and Induction for First Years Wednesday 6th Sep to Friday 8th Sep 2017 

First Day of Lectures (all students) Monday, 11th September 2017  

Examination Results Online Tuesday, 19th September 2017 

Student Reading Week Monday 30th October to Friday 3rd Nov 2017 

Conferring of Awards Wed 1st , Thursday 2nd and Friday 3rd Nov 2017  

Last day of lectures Friday 8th December 2017 

Study period Monday, 11th December to Thur 14th Dec 2017  

Assessment/Exam period Friday 15th Dec to Saturday 23rd Dec 2017 incl. 

Semester 2:  Tuesday 2nd January 2018 - Wed 20th June 2018 

Activity Date 

First Day of Lectures Monday 15th January 2018  

Examination Results Online Monday 22nd January 2018                                                       

Student Reading Week Monday 19th February to Friday 23rd Feb 2018  

Easter Vacation Monday 26th March to Friday 6th April 2018 

Last day of lectures in semester 2 Friday 27th April 2018 

Study Period Monday 30th April to Friday 4th May 2018 

Assessment/Exam Period Tuesday 8th May to Friday 18th May 2018 

Examination Results Online Tuesday 12th June 2018 

Autumn Assessment/Exam period To be confirmed 

 


